www.KYOCERA-AVX.com7/8/2022 Proprietary
KYOCERA AVX 5G & NB-IoT FPC 9001815F0 address the challenges
facing today’s product designers. Based on a flexible substrate for easier
integration, high performance and isolation characteristics, this antenna
offers better connectivity. In addition, 9001815F0 supports all the worldwide
cellular bands for LTE.  Antenna offered in multiple cable lengths for
different applications environments.
DATASHEET

KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Radiation Patterns (3600, 5350, 5650) MHz
Typical performance with 200 mm
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: antenna.info@kyocera-avx.com
1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
TDS-ANT-0089 | Rev. 1
© 2022 KYOCERA AVX
DATASHEET  | Part No. 9001815F0-AA10LXXXX
5G & NB-IoT FPC Embedded Antenna Specifications.
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Mechanical Dimensions
Typical antenna dimensions (mm)
Part Number A B C
9001815F0-AA10LXXXX 102.0 14.5 XXXX
9001815F0-AA10L0050 102.0 14.5 50 ± 3.0
9001815F0-AA10L0100 102.0 14.5 100 ± 3.0
9001815F0-AA10L0150 102.0 14.5 150 ± 4.0
9001815F0-AA10L0200 102.0 14.5 200 ± 4.0
9001815F0-AA10L0250 102.0 14.5 250 ± 4.0
9001815F0-AA10L0300 102.0 14.5 300 ± 5.0
9001815F0-AA10L0400 102.0 14.5 400 ± 5.0
9001815F0-AA10L0500 102.0 14.5 500 ± 7.0
9001815F0-AA10L0600 102.0 14.5 600 ± 7.0
9001815F0-AA10L1000 102.0 14.5 1000 ± 1%
A
B
C
tel +(1) 858.550.3820